
Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD March 2017  

Foreign Travel  

  

  Purpose of Travel  Travel Details  Amount Paid  Total  

March 2017  St Patrick’s Day  
Mission Brazil  
  

Flights  
  
Hotel  
  
  
Travel/Subs 
 
Other Expenses: 
Gifts 

€2583.94  
  
€456.66 
  
 
€655.80  
 
 
€323.59 

  
  
€4019.99  

  


