## **Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD March 2017**

## Foreign Travel

	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2017	St Patrick's Day Mission Brazil	Flights	€2583.94	
		Hotel	€456.66	€4019.99
		Travel/Subs	€655.80	
		Other Expenses: Gifts	€323.59	